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SCHOOL ADMINISTRATIVE UNIT FIFTY SIX 
Rollinsford School District – Somersworth School District 

51 West High Street 

Somersworth, NH 03878 

(603) 692-4450    Fax (603) 692-9100 
SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL BOARD-SCHEDULE FOR SCHOOL YEAR  

UPDATED                                            2017-2018 

7:00pm City Hall Chambers 

 

Tuesday July 18, 2017 Board Retreat 

    

Tuesday August 8, 2017 

   
Tuesday August 22, 2017 

         

Tuesday September 12, 2017 

 

Tuesday September 26, 2017 

     

Tuesday October 10, 2017    

   

Tuesday October 24, 2017 

     

Tuesday November 14, 2017     (Changed from November 21, 2017) Location the same 

         

Tuesday December 12, 2017      

 

Tuesday January 9, 2018 CANCELLED 

 

Tuesday January 23, 2018  

    

Tuesday February 13, 2018      

 

Monday February 19, 2018   

6:30PM BUDGET PRESENTATION 

6:45 PM SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL BOARD HEARING ON BUDGET 

7:00 PM SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL BOARD MEETING 

 

Tuesday March 13, 2018 

 

Tuesday March 27, 2018 

 

Tuesday April 10, 2018  

   

Tuesday May 8, 2018 

 

Tuesday May 15, 2018 ADDED TO SCHEDULE 

 

Tuesday May 22, 2018 

 

Tuesday June 12, 2018  

 

Tuesday June 26, 2018 

  

 


